1.00 1  2250.0080942A  2,250.0025  0.00SAREE  VIMLON RASHI  3,295.00

1.00 2  899.1084954F  999.0051  99.90MENS T-SHIRT  OTAYA 561  999.00

1.00 3  751.5084958F  835.0051  83.50MENS T-SHIRT  OTAYA 7317  835.00

1.00 4  1889.108502838  2,099.0051  209.90MENS POLOFIT  FOLLOW UP  2,099.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

5790.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

393.30  5789.70Total  7228.00